Tarkastuslautakunta talousarvio 2026

KAYTTOTALOUS
Talousarvio
€
Toimintakulut
Henkilostokulut
Kokouspalkkiot 5 000,00

Tilapaisten kk-palkat
Sekalaiset palkkiot

Maksetut henkilostokorv.

Kuel
Sairasvak.maksu

Maksetut henkilostokorv.

Henkilostokulut
Toimistopalvelut
Asiantuntijapalvelut
Painatukset ja ilm.
Posti- ja telepalv.
Ravitsemuspalv.
Matkustus-ja kulj.pal
Majoituspalv.
Opetuspalvelut
Muut palvelut

Muiden palvelujen ostot
Elintarvikkeet
Muu materiaali

Aineet,tarvikkeet ja tavarat

Muut toimintakulut

Toimintakulut

500,00

5 500,00
3 000,00
1000,00

1 000,00
3 000,00
2 000,00
3 000,00

13 000,00
500,00

500,00
1 000,00

20 000,00
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